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FUND

o010
022
051

AMENDMENT CHANGES BY FUND

DESCRIPTION INCREASE/DECREASE
GENERAL FUND .00
ROAD & BRIDGE #2 .00
AGING .00

THE PRECEDING LIST OF AMENDMENTS WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED..

RAY STELLY

MARGIE AINSWORTH

STEPHANIE DALE

JOHN P. THOMPSON
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FUND DESCRIPTION

010  GENERAL FUND

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

DISBURSEMENTS

1,396.561.52

1,396.561.52

RAY STELLY

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

VOL 56 PAGE 1683

MARGIE AINSWORTH @_@%f é ‘ ( 2 “‘Q/LAZVE

STEPHANIE DALE

JOHN P. THOMPSON
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DATE, 05/06/2010 TO 05/06/2010

VENDOR NAME

US BANK TRUST
US BANK TRUST
US BANK TRUST

ACCOUNT #

ACCOUNT NAME

ACH CLAIMS LIST

GENERAL FUND

2010 010-229-200 1AH-CIVIGENICS PAYABLE
2010 010-229-200 IAH-CIVIGENICS PAYABLE
2010 010-229-200 I1AH-CIVIGENICS PAYABLE

TTEM/REASON

ICE
I1CE
ICE

CHK107 PAGE 1

VOL 56 PAGE 1684
DATE  ACH # AMOUNT
05/06/2010 ACHB13 ~ 1382,447.00
05/06/2010 ACH813  11,182.00
05/06/2010 ACH813 2,932.52
TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN 3
TOTAL AMOUNT 1396.561.52

TR IR AT




DATE. 05/06/2010 TO 05/06/2010

VENDOR NAME

ACCOUNT #

ACH CLAIMS LIST

TOTAL ALL ITEMS

ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON

TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN
GRAND TOTAL AMOUNT

CHK107 PAGE 2

VOL 56 PAGE 1685

DATE ACH # AMOUNT

3
1396.561.52




SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND VOL 56 PAGE 1686

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
010  GENERAL FUND 75.302.28
021 ROAD & BRIDGE #1 285.25
022  ROAD & BRIDGE #2 458.94
023 ROAD & BRIDGE #3 597 .54
024  ROAD & BRIDGE #4 543.22
027  SECURITY 184.73
040  LAW LIBRARY FUND 42.50
051  AGING 54.80
093  CD CLERK RECORDS MGMT FUND 224.30
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 77.693.5%6

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY
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DATE 05/07/2010 CHECK REGISTER FROM: 223391 T0: 223429 CHK100 PAGE 1

A/P CHECKS BANK ACCOUNT: ALL
VOL 56 PAGE 1687
VENDOR ACCOUNT ACCOUNT
NAME NUMBER NAME TTEM/REASON DATE PO NO AMOUNT  CHECK
WALKER/SCHELANA 2010 010-403-427 TRAVEL/TRAINING TRAVEL ADVANCE 05/07/2010 75.00
75.00 223391
WALKER/SCHELANA 2010 010-403-427 TRAVEL/TRAINING TRAVEL ADVANCE 05/07/2010 650.00
650.00 223392
AT&T 2010 010-409-420 TELEPHONE 409 118 401 355 1 05/07/2010 57.29
2010 010-409-420 TELEPHONE 936 398 5031 097 3 05/07/2010 59.31
2010 010-409-420 TELEPHONE 936 398 4222 601 4 05/07/2010 62.89
2010 010-409-420 TELEPHONE 936 398 4114 600 7 05/07/2010 220.28
2010 010-409-420 TELEPHONE 936 398 2154 225 8 05/07/2010 53.07
2010 023-623-420 TELEPHONE 936 398 4406 369 6 05/07/2010 148 .25
2010 023-623-420 TELEPHONE 936 398 4171 917 5 05/07/2010 231.72
2010 010-409-420 TELEPHONE 936 398 4792 540 4 05/07/2010 817.84
2010 010-409-420 TELEPHONE 936 398 4464 041 0 05/07/2010 39.82
2010 010-409-420 TELEPHONE 936 398 4963 889 8 05/07/2010 112.68
2010 010-409-420 TELEPHONE 936 398 4090 272 3 05/07/2010 116.86
2010 051-645-420 TELEPHONE EXPENSE 936 398 4090 272 3 05/07/2010 54.80
2010 010-409-420 TELEPHONE 936 398 4547 909 9 05/07/2010 52.97
2.027.78 223393
AT & T MOBILITY 2010 010-553-423 MOBILE PHONE/PAGER 303472137 05/07/2010 211.48
211.48 2233
AT&T MOBILITY 2010 010-402-420 LIC. & WEIGHTS-OPERATING 878539065 05/07/2010 99.22
99.22 2233%
BOBINGER/WANDA 2010 010-650-427 TRAVEL/TRAINING REIMBURSEMENT 05/07/2010 13.79
13.79 2233% |
I
|
BROWN. RAYMON 2010 010-560-427 TRAVEL/TRAINING REIMBURSEMENT 05/07/2010 25.00
25.00 223397
CALDWELL COUNTRY CHEVROLET 2010 010-560-575 CAPITAL OUTLAY-VEHICLES ~ SHERIFF DEPT 05/07/2010 301997  25.639.00
25.639.00 2233%
CDCAT CONFERENCE 2009 2010 010-403-427 TRAVEL/TRAINING S. WALKER 05/07/2010 200.00
200.00 22339
CENTERPOINT ENERGY ENTEX 2010 010-409-441 GAS/HEAT 2675260-0 05/07/2010 35.01
i 2010 010-409-441 GAS/HEAT 2687998-1 05/07/2010 36.16
2010 010-409-441 GAS/HEAT 6513117-9 05/07/2010 40.78

111.95 223400




DATE 05/07/2010 CHECK REGISTER FROM: 223391 TO: 223429 CHK100 PAGE 2

A/P CHECKS BANK ACCOUNT: ALL
VOL 56 PAGE 1688
VENDOR ACCOUNT ACCOUNT
NAME NUMBER NAME ITEM/REASON DATE PO NO AMOUNT  CHEKX
CITY OF GOODRICH 2010 021-621-442 WATER 110 05/07/2010 302993 40.50
40.50 223401

CITY OF LIVINGSTON * 2010 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1 10 08100 00 05/07/2010 2.554.73
2010 010-409-442 WATER 1 10 08100 00 05/07/2010 233.00
2010 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1 10 08105 00 05/07/2010 459 .00
2010 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1 10 08110 00 05/07/2010 20.94
2010 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1 10 08115 00 05/07/2010 94 .61
2010 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1 10 06300 00 05/07/2010 36.89
2010 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1 10 06305 00 05/07/2010 34.51
2010 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1 10 06550 02 05/07/2010 12.02
2010 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1 10 06600 02 05/07/2010 16.54
2010 010-409-442 WATER 1 10 06600 02 05/07/2010 40.00
2010 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1 10 06700 02 05/07/2010 46.65
2010 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1 09 12900 01 05/07/2010 740.54
2010 010-409-442 WATER 1 09 12900 01 05/07/2010 144.00
2010 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1 08 20375 01 . 05/07/2010 6.197.00
2010 010-409-442 WATER 1 08 20375 01 05/07/2010 2.802.00
2010 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1 08 20376 01 05/07/2010 697.00
2010 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1 08 20380 00 05/07/2010 373.43
2010 010-409-442 WATER 1 08 20380 00 05/07/2010 12400
2010 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1 08 19805 04 05/07/2010 359.07
2010 010-409-442 WATER 1 08 19805 04 05/07/2010 57.00
2010 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1 08 19806 00 05/07/2010 97.75
2010 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1 07 05650 02 05/07/2010 111.86
2010 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1 07 05655 02 05/07/2010 165.41
2010 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1 07 05500 02 05/07/2010 1,972.65
2010 010-409-442 WATER 1 07 05500 02 05/07/2010 380.00
2010 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1 07 05550 02 05/07/2010 279.75
2010 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1 04 22800 01 05/07/2010 79.38
2010 010-409-442 WATER 1 04 22800 01 05/07/2010 40.00
2010 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1 04 20220 01 05/07/2010 24.28 1
2010 010-409-442 WATER 1 04 20220 01 05/07/2010 40.00 ‘
2010 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1 04 20230 00 05/07/2010 209.21
2010 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1 04 20210 04 05/07/2010 456.39
2010 010-409-442 WATER 1 04 20210 04 05/07/2010 57.00
2010 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1 04 20211 02 05/07/2010 72.25
2010 010-409-442 WATER 101 17701 00 05/07/2010 20.00
2010 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1 01 17700 00 05/07/2010 251.47
2010 010-409-442 WATER 1 01 17700 00 05/07/2010 116.00

COMSTOCK, COURTNEY 2010 010-695-427 TRAVEL/TRAINING REIMBURSEMENT 05/07/2010 346.54
346.54 223403

COURTYARD BY MARRIOTT 2010 010-510-427 TRAVEL/TRAINING JAY BURKS 05/07/2010 311.72

2010 010-697-427 TRAVEL/TRAINING JAY BURKS 05/07/2010 311.72

2010 010-697-427 TRAVEL/TRAINING JAY BURKS 05/07/2010 311.72

2010 010-697-427 TRAVEL/TRAINING JAY BURKS 05/07/2010 311.72

1.246.88 223404
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DATE 05/07/2010 CHECK REGISTER FROM: 223391 10: 223429 CHK100 PAGE 3

A/P CHECKS BANK ACCOUNT: ALL
VOL 56 PAGE 1689
VENDOR ACCOUNT ACCOUNT
NAME NUMBER NAME I TEM/REASON DATE PO NO AMOUNT  CHECK
EASTEX TELEPHONE COOP.. IN 2010 010-409-420 TELEPHONE 00530656 05/07/2010 25.19
2010 010-409-420 TELEPHONE 70006583 05/07/2010 34.19
2010 010-409-420 TELEPHONE 70006953 05/07/2010 90.87
2010 010-409-420 TELEPHONE 70007383 05/07/2010 26.19
2010 022-622-420 TELEPHONE 70008551 05/07/2010 103.52
2010 022-622-420 TELEPHONE 00201072 05/07/2010 26.19
2010 021-621-420 TELEPHONE 00222699 05/07/2010 27.19
2010 022-622-420 TELEPHONE 00317883 05/07/2010 26.19
2010 010-409-420 TELEPHONE 00324121 05/07/2010 26.19
2010 021-621-420 TELEPHONE 00329067 05/07/2010 99.17
2010 010-409-420 TELEPHONE 00347269 05/07/2010 54 .07
2010 021-621-420 TELEPHONE 70000216 05/07/2010 104 89
643.85 223405
GE CAPITAL * 2010 010-409-331 COPY/POSTAGE MACHINE EXPEN 90133818805 05/07/2010 157 .21
2010 010-409-331 COPY/POSTAGE MACHINE EXPEN 90133592651 05/07/2010 177.74
334.95 223406
GILBERT / ADRENA 2010 010-696-427 TRAVEL/TRAINING RETMBURSEMENT 05/07/2010 360.29
360.29 223407
HOLIDAY INN 2010 010-403-427 TRAVEL/TRAINING S. WALKER 05/07/2010 454 .75
45425 223408
HOTEL GALVEZ 2010 010-403-427 TRAVEL/TRAINING S. WALKER 05/07/2010 220.80
220.80 223409
JPMORGAN CHASE BANK NA 2010 010-560-427 TRAVEL/TRAINING 5567 5379 0000 8595 05/07/2010 90.39
2010 010-475-427 TRAVEL 5567 5379 0000 8595 05/07/2010 3.774.00
2010 010-450-427 TRAVEL/TRAINING 5567 5379 0000 8595 05/07/2010 570 .44 |
2010 010-512-426 TRAVEL - TRANSPORT PRISONE 5567 5379 0000 8595 05/07/2010 116.72 |
____________ |
4.551.55 223410 |
KEY EQUIPMENT FINANCE 2010 010-409-331 COPY/POSTAGE MACHINE EXPEN 591134372 1 05/07/2010 400.00
400.00 223411
L.L.W.S. AND S.S.C. 2010 024-624-442 WATER 10 0571 00 05/07/2010 46 .45
46 .45 223412
LIVINGSTON TELEPHONE COMPA 2010 010-501-420 TELEPHONE 5676 05/07/2010 136.44
2010 010-503-452 COMPUTER MAINTENANCE/EXPEN 5676 05/07/2010 1.021.44
2010 010-409-420 TELEPHONE 5676 05/07/2010 8.177.61
2010 010-409-420 TELEPHONE 3676 05/07/2010 243 .64
2010 010-409-420 TELEPHONE 22196 05/07/2010 30.77

2010 010-409-420 TELEPHONE 20818 05/07/2010 271.56




DATE 05/07/2010

VENDOR

LOWE'S *

ACCOUNT
NUMBER

2010 010-511-450
2010 010-511-450
2010 010-511-450
2010 010-511-450
2010 010-511-450
2010 010-511-450
2010 010-511-450
2010 010-511-450
2010 010-511-450
2010 010-511-450
2010 010-511-450
2010 010-511-450
2010 010-511-450
2010 010-511-450
2010 010-511-450
2010 010-510-332
2010 010-511-450
2010 010-511-450
2010 010-511-450
2010 010-511-450
2010 010-511-450
2010 010-511-450
2010 010-511-450

NAVAL SURFACE WARFARE CTR 2010 010-560-393

NORTH & EAST TEXAS CO JUDG 2010 022-622-427

ONALASKA WATER SUPPLY

PATE / DONNIE

2010 010-409-442
2010 022-622-442

2010 010-511-427

POLK COUNTY FRESH WATER DI 2010 010-409-442
2010 022-622-442 WATER

PUBLIC AGENCY TRAINING COU 2010 010-511-427

CHECK REGISTER

A/P CHECKS

ACCOUNT

NAME

REPAIR/REPLACEMENT/BLDG
REPAIR/REPLACEMENT/BLDG
REPAIR/REPLACEMENT/BLDG
REPAIR/REPLACEMENT/BLDG
REPAIR/REPLACEMENT/BLDG
REPATR/REPLACEMENT/BLDG
REPAIR/REPLACEMENT/BLDG
REPAIR/REPLACEMENT/BLDG
REPAIR/REPLACEMENT/BLDG
REPAIR/REPLACEMENT/BLDG
REPAIR/REPLACEMENT/BLOG
REPAIR/REPLACEMENT/BLDG
REPAIR/REPLACEMENT/BLDG
REPAIR/REPLACEMENT/BLDG
REPAIR/REPLACEMENT/BLDG

SUPPLIES/REPAIRS - CUSTODI

REPAIR/REPLACEMENT/BLDG
REPAIR/REPLACEMENT/BLDG
REPAIR/REPLACEMENT/BLDG
REPAIR/REPLACEMENT/BLDG
REPAIR/REPLACEMENT/BLDG
REPAIR/REPLACEMENT/BLDG
REPAIR/REPLACEMENT/BLDG

LAW ENFORCEMENT SUPPLIES

TRAVEL/TRAINING

WATER
WATER

TRAVEL/TRAINING

WATER

TRAVEL/TRAINING

FROM: 223391
BANK ACCOUNT: ALL

ITEM/REASON

99002357046
99002357046
99002357046
99002357046
99002357046
99002357046
99002357046
99002357046
99002357046
99002357046
99002357046
99002357046
99002357046
99002357046
99002357046
99002357046
99002357046
99002357046
99002357046
99002357046
99002357046
99002357046
99002357046

AGREE .#N00164LE0489-10

R. VINCENT

00041161
00004022

TRAVEL ADVANCE

5716
3344

D. PATE

TO: 223429

CHK100 PAGE 4

VOL 56 PAGE 1690

DATE PO NO AMOUNT  CHEXK
9.881.46 223413
05/07/2010 302488 14.79
05/07/2010 302506 70.76
05/07/2010 302512 271.26
05/07/2010 302527 23.20
05/07/2010 302518 176.65
05/07/2010 302540 11.90
05/07/2010 302546 95.57
05/07/2010 302545 40.98
05/07/2010 302576 57.20
05/07/2010 302648 34.97
05/07/2010 302659 95.89
05/07/2010 302660 3.48
05/07/2010 302697 11.66
05/07/2010 302704 238.41
05/07/2010 302711 105.63
05/07/2010 302721 22.43
05/07/2010 302722 9.97
05/07/2010 302764 23.96
05/07/2010 302756 444 30
05/07/2010 302776 67.00
05/07/2010 302794 53.11
05/07/2010 302811 20.63
05/07/2010 302856 40.96
1.934.71 223414
05/07/2010 600.00
600.00 223415
05/07/2010 175.00
175.00 223416
05/07/2010 48.07
05/07/2010 36.68
84.75 223417
05/07/2010 150.00
150.00 223418
05/07/2010 62.67
05/07/2010 33.21
95.88 223419
05/07/2010 295.00

295.00 223420




DATE. 05/07/2010

CHECK REGISTER

A/P CHECKS
VENDOR ACCOUNT ACCOUNT
NAME NUMBER NAME
SAM HOUSTON ELECTRIC COOP. 2010 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY
2010 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY
2010 010-560-463 RENT/STORAGE/LEASE - TOWER

2010 010-409-440
2010 010-409-440
2010 024-624-440
2010 024-624-440

SCHMIDT/ ANDREA 2010 010-403-427

SHANDLEY, JAN 2010 010-401-427
2010 010-401-427

TELCOM SUPPLY INC. 2010 093-403-572
2010 010-503-452
2010 024-624-420
2010 010-405-352
2010 010-645-352
2010 010-409-420
2010 022-622-420
2010 021-621-420
2010 010-695-420
2010 010-402-400
2010 010-466-315
2010 093-403-572
2010 010-503-452
2010 093-403-572
2010 010-499-487
2010 027-580-495
2010 010-455-425
2010 040-650-334
2010 010-503-452

TEXAS COLLEGE OF PROBATE J 2010 010-403-427
2010 010-403-427

THOMPSON/ JUDGE JOHN 2010 010-401-427
2010 010-401-427

VERIZON WIRELESS 2010 023-623-423
2010 027-580-423

ELECTRICITY
ELECTRICITY
ELECTRICITY
ELECTRICITY

TRAVEL/TRAINING

TRAVEL/TRAINING
TRAVEL /TRAINING

EQUIPMENT/COMPUTERS
COMPUTER MAINTENANCE/EXPEN
TELEPHONE

COMPUTER MAINTENANCE/ESPEN
COMPUTER/SUPPLIES EXPENSE
TELEPHONE

TELEPHONE

TELEPHONE

TELEPHONE/MOBILE & SPEC LI
DPS-OPERATING

OFFICE SUPPLIES
EQUIPMENT/COMPUTERS
COMPUTER MAINTENANCE/EXPEN
EQUIPMENT/COMPUTERS

TAX STATEMENT EXPENSE
SECURITY EXPENSES

INTERNET EXPENSE

OPERATING EXPENSE

COMPUTER MAINTENANCE/EXPEN

TRAVEL/TRAINING
TRAVEL/TRAINING

TRAVEL /TRAINING
TRAVEL/TRAINING

MOBIL PHONE/PAGERS
MOBIL PHONE/PAGERS

FROM: 223391
BANK ACCOUNT: ALL

ITEM/REASON

51462-0
189777-6
15668-7
95469-3
53473-5
230263-6
65928-4

TRAVEL ADVANCE

REIMBURSEMENT
REIMBURSEMENT

27047
31025
27043
27045
27049
27044
27041
27040
27036
27638
34160
32233
31026
30180
35199
12984
30261
29494
28667

S. WALKER
A. SCHMIDT

REIMBURSEMENT
REIMBURSEMENT

809619878-00001
809619878-00002

10: 223429

CHK100 PAGE

5

VOL 56 PAGE 1691
AMOUNT  CHECK

DATE PO NO

05/07/2010
05/07/2010
05/07/2010
05/07/2010
05/07/2010
05/07/2010
05/07/2010

05/07/2010

05/07/2010
05/07/2010

05/07/2010
05/07/2010
05/07/2010
05/07/2010
05/07/2010
05/07/2010
05/07/2010
05/07/2010
05/07/2010
05/07/2010
05/07/2010
05/07/2010
05/07/2010
05/07/2010
05/07/2010
05/07/2010
05/07/2010
05/07/2010
05/07/2010

05/07/2010
05/07/2010

05/07/2010
05/07/2010

05/07/2010
05/07/2010

21.47

24.
156.
267.

13.

141.
13.
13.
13.
16.
13.
87.
89.
44,

122.

289.
87.
25.

100.

.94

89
00
62
50

.00
.00

223424

650.00 223425

46.
200.

246.

217.
84.

50
00

50

57
73

223426




L

DATE. 05/07/2010

VENDOR ACCOUNT
NAME NUMBER

2010 010-511-423
2010 022-622-423
2010 010-403-423

VERSALINK MEDIA LLC 2010 010-512-491

VOYAGER FLEET SYSTEMS. INC 2010 010-511-330
2010 010-551-330
2010 010-553-330
2010 010-554-330
2010 010-512-426
2010 010-560-330
2010 010-475-330
2010 010-695-330

CHECK REGISTER
A/P CHECKS

ACCOUNT
NAME

MOBILE PHONE/PAGERS
MOBIL PHONE/PAGERS
MOBILEPHONE / PAGERS

INMATE SUPPLIES

FURNISHED TRANSPORTATION
FURNISHED TRANSPORTATION
FURNISHED TRANSPORTATION
FURNISHED TRANSPORTATION
TRAVEL - TRANSPORT PRISONE
FUEL & OIL

FURNISHED TRANSPORTATION
FURNISHED TRANSPORTATION

FROM: 223391 T0- 223429 CHK100 PAGE
BANK ACCOUNT: ALL

6

VOL 56 PAGE 1692

TTEM/REASON DATE PO NO AMOUNT
421693336-00001 05/07/2010 289.02
509650959-00002 05/07/2010 41.65
220384600-00001 05/07/2010 51.42
684.39

2461-0902008 05/07/2010 34.19
34.19

86915-8485 05/07/2010 137.43
86915-8485 05/07/2010 414 .34
86915-8485 05/07/2010 742.57
86915-8485 05/07/2010 241.47
86915-8485 05/07/2010 370.23
86915-8485 05/07/2010 787.98
86915-8485 05/07/2010 139.10
86915-8485 05/07/2010 591.26
3.424.38

TOTAL CHECKS WRITTEN 77.693.56
TOTAL VOID CHECKS 0.00

TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT 77.693.56

CHEKX

223421

223428

22349




‘ VOL 56 PAGE 1693
SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
010 GENERAL FUND 28.291 .40 |
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 28.291.40 n

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR WENT.

RAY STELLY /

MARGIE AINSWORTH

STEPHANIE DALE P P

JOHN P. THOMPSON
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DATE 05/10/2010 TO 05/10/2010 ACH CLAIMS LIST
/
GENERAL FUND
VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME TTEM/REASON
US BANK TRUST 2010 010-229-200 TAH-CIVIGENICS PAYABLE US MARSHALL
US BANK TRUST 2010 010-229-200 IAH-CIVIGENICS PAYABLE US MARSHALL

CHK107 PAGE 1

VOL 56 PAGE 1694

DATE ACH # AMOUNT

05/10/2010 ACH814 26.558.00
05/10/2010 ACH814 1.733.40

TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN 2

TOTAL AMOUNT 28.291.40




DATE 05/10/2010 TG 05/10/2010
4

VENDOR NAME

ACCOUNT #

ACH CLAIMS LIST

TOTAL ALL TTEMS

ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON

TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN
GRAND TOTAL AMOUNT

DATE

CHK107 PAGE

2

VOL 56 PAGE 1695

ACH #

AMOUNT

28,291.40

2




SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
019  JUDICIAL CENTER CONSTRUCTION F 467,220.79
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 467.220.79

VOL 56 PAGE 1696

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY
MARGIE AINSWORTH
STEPHANIE DALE

JOHN P. THOMPSON

ACH¢

o)

r

CHECK #3

LLZ

- L7




DATE 05/80/2010 "CHECK REGISTER FROM: 05/10/2010 TO: 05/10/2010 CHK100 PAGE 1

’ A/P CHECKS BANK ACCOUNT: ALL BATCH#: 19

VENDOR ACCOUNT ACCOUNT VOL 56 PAGE 1697
NAME NUMBER NAME TTEM/REASON DATE PO NO AMOUNT  CHECK
J.E. KINGHAM CONSTRUCTION 2010 019-465-555 CONSTRUCTION COSTS JUDICAL CENTER 05/10/2010 467.220.79

467.220.79 117

TOTAL CHECKS WRITTEN - 467.220.79
TOTAL VOID CHECKS 0.00

TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT 467.220.79




SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND VOL 56 PAGE 1698
FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
020  CONSTRUCTION FUND 1,292,951.91
TOTAL OF ALL FUNES 122,959
THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.
RAY STELLY Z M
[ S A

MARGIE AINSWORTH

STEPHANIE DALE o

S 2
JOHN P. THOMPSON f{ / @WW

7

AU # |

—

CHEK /S . /72




9AT£.05710/2010

VENDOR
NAME

ACCOUNT
NUMBER

ACCOUNT
NAME

CHECK REGISTER
A/P CHECKS

J.E. KINGHAM CONSTRUCTION 2010 020-512-555 CONSTRUCTION COSTS

JOHNSON/MCKIBBEN ARCHITECT 2010 020-512-550 ARCHITECT/ENG. SERVICES

FROM: 000178
BANK ACCOUNT: ALL

TTEM/REASON

JAIL/08783-00010

JAIL/767.00

TOTAL CHECKS WRITTEN
TOTAL VOID CHECKS

TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT

TO: 000179

CHK100 PAGE
BATCH#: 20

1

VOL 56 PAGE 1699

DATE PG NO

1276.517.31

1276.517 .31

05/10/2010

16.434.60

16.434.60

05/10/2010

1292.951.91
0.00

1292.,951.91

AMOUNT  CHECXX

178

179




FUND DESCRIPTION

021
022
023
024

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

ROAD & BRIDGE #1
ROAD & BRIDGE #2
ROAD & BRIDGE #3
ROAD & BRIDGE #4

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND VOL 56 PAGE 1700

DISBURSEMENTS

590.80
1,978.07
163,374.04
15,634 .83

171.577.74

RAY STELLY >
4

MARGIE AINSWORTH

STEPHANTE DALE > ﬁ;‘ >
JOHN P. THOMPSON ,é&%«: V/Q/I@w/
V4
ACH #




DATE 05/10/2010 CHECK REGISTER FROM: 223430 T0: 223446 ~ CHK100 PAGE 1

A/P CHECKS BANK ACCOUNT: ALL
VOL 56 PAGE 1701
VENDOR ACCOUNT ACCOUNT
NAME NUMBER NAME 1TEM/REASON DATE PO NO AMOUNT  CHE(K
" S " ICE COMPANY INC 2010 023-623-337 SHOP MATERIAL/SUPPLIES R&B#3 05/10/2010 303022 33.75
33.75 223430
A & B CRUSHED STONE 2010 024-624-339 ROAD MATERIAL R&B#4 05/10/2010 303008 2.155.95
2010 024-624-339 ROAD MATERIAL R&B#4 05/10/2010 303050 6,967 .80
| 9.123.75 223431
BASKINS GROUP LTD * 2010 023-623-300 UNIFORMS 127103 05/10/2010 303027 1.786.26
1.786.26 223432
BUBBA'S GARAGE 2010 022-622-456 PARTS & REPAIR R&B#2 05/10/2010 303062 ©392.00
392.00 223433
BURRIS REPAIR 2010 024-624-456 PARTS & REPAIRS R&B#4 05/10/2010 303065 988.36
988.36 223434
COLVIN AUTO PARTS 2010 022-622-456 PARTS & REPAIR 004028 05/10/2010  NONE 83.13
2010 022-622-456 PARTS & REPAIR 004074 05/10/2010  NONE 4.84
2010 022-622-456 PARTS & REPAIR 004074 05/10/2010  NONE 48.76
2010 022-622-456 PARTS & REPAIR 004074 05/10/2010  NONE 76.68
2010 022-622-456 PARTS & REPAIR 004074 05/10/2010  NONE 108.92
2010 022-622-456 PARTS & REPAIR 004074 05/10/2010  NONE 8.28
2010 022-622-456 PARTS & REPAIR 004074 05/10/2010  NONE 209.85
2010 022-622-456 PARTS & REPAIR 004074 05/10/2010  NONE 251.82
2010 022-622-456 PARTS & REPAIR 004071 05/10/2010  NONE 24 .86
2010 022-622-456 PARTS & REPAIR 004074 05/10/2010  NONE 177.77